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    MARY HARE SECONDARY SCHOOL  
HOLIDAY AND TERM DATES 2024 – 2025 

 
2024 

Staff Training Days Wed 28th, Thu 29th, Fri 30th August  
Autumn Term 1 begins   Monday 2nd September      
     Pupils return from 8.30am  
               
Autumn Term 1 ends   Friday 18th October 
     School finishes at 1.30*  TBC 

Yr 12/13/14 will finish Thursday 17th October **  TBC 
  
Autumn Term 2 begins  Monday 4th November    
     Pupils can return between 14.00-21.00 on Sunday 3rd November 

          
Autumn Term 2 ends   Thursday 19th December 
     School finishes at 1.30* TBC  
     Staff Training Day Friday 20th December     
2025  
Spring Term 1 begins Monday 6th January     

Pupils can return between 14.00-21.00 Sunday 5th January 
            
Spring Term 1 ends   Friday 14th February  
     School finishes at 1.30*TBC 
 
Spring Term 2 begins   Monday 24th February       
     Pupils can return between 14.00-21.00 on Sunday 23rd February 
 
Spring Term 2 ends   Friday 4th April 
     School finishes at 4.00pm TBC 
      
Summer Term 1 begins  Wednesday 23rd April – 12.00 
     Staff Training Day Tuesday 22nd April 
   
Summer Term 1 ends   Friday 23rd May     
     School finishes at 3.30 TBC 
     
Summer Term 2 begins  Monday 2nd June       
     Pupils can return between 14.00-21.00 on Sunday 1st June  
            
Summer Term 2 ends   Wednesday 9th July     
     School finishes at 1.30 
 

 

*Please check the Parent Consultation list for which year group is having their meeting.  
   The finishing time for school may change.  
 

** Yr 12/13/14  to have Parent Consultation meetings on TEAMS the morning of  
Friday 18th October - TBC 
 
PLEASE NOTE: The School’s Open Day will be held on May Day – Monday 5th May 2024 which is a 
normal school day.  Attendance is compulsory 
 
 
 



 

 

Academic calendar 2024/25 UK  

2024 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 
 

Aug 
 

 
 

                       Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

  
                        Bank Hol  Staff Trg Staff Trg Staff Trg 

 
 
 

Sep 
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo  

                               
                               

Oct 
Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th 

                    HALF TERM BREAK 
                               

Nov 
Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  
                               
                               

Dec 
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu 

                   Staff Trg   CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 
                              

2025 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

Jan 
We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr 

                               
                               

Feb 
Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr    

                HALF TERM           
                               

Mar 
Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo 

                               
                               

Apr 
Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We  

      EASTER BREAK    Staff Trg Start 
12.00         

                             

May 
Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

    Open 
Day 

                    HALF TERM 
                              

Jun 
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo  

                               
                               

Jul 
Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th 

        Finish 
1.30 

SUMMER HOLIDAY 
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